Po
te
nt
io
m
et
er
s

Fig.
1 25 50
Price EachPiher
Part No.
531-PC16SC-1K	 PC16SH07CP06102A2020TA	 A
531-PC16SC-10K	 PC16SH07CP06103A2020TA	 A
531-PC16SC-100K	 PC16SH07CP06104A2020TA	 A
531-PC16SC1A-10K	 PC16SH07CP06103A2020CTA	 B
531-PC16SC1A-100K	 PC16SH07CP06104A2020CTA	 B
531-PC16SC1A-500K	 PC16SH07CP06504A2020CTA	 B
531-PC16DC-1K	 PC16DH07CP06102A2020TA	 C
531-PC16DC-10K	 PC16DH07CP06103A2020TA	 C
531-PC16DC-100K	 PC16DH07CP06104A2020TA	 C
531-PC16DC-500K	 PC16DH07CP06504A2020TA	 C
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.:  1/4", Shaft Length:  7/8"
594-148-7102	 14810FAGJSX10102KA	 A	 1K	 10
594-148-7103	 14810FAGJSX10103KA	 A	 10K	 10
594-148-7104	 14810FAGJSX10104KA	 A	 100K	 10
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.:  1/8", Shaft Length:  3/4"
594-148-1102	 14810AABHSX10102KA	 A	 1K	 10
594-148-1502	 14810AABHSX10502KA	 A	 5K	 10
594-148-1103	 14810AABHSX10103KA	 A	 10K	 10
594-148-1503	 14810AABHSX10503KA	 A	 50K	 10
594-148-1104	 14810AABHSX10104KA	 A	 100K	 10
594-148-1105	 14810AABHSX10105MA	 A	 1M	 20
Cermet Shaft Dia.:  1/4", Shaft Length:  7/8"
594-149-7102	 14910FAGJSX10102KA	 B	 1K	 10
594-149-7502	 14910FAGJSX10502KA	 B	 5K	 10
594-149-7103	 14910FAGJSX10103KA	 B	 10K	 10
594-149-7503	 14910FAGJSX10503KA	 B	 50K	 10
594-149-7104	 14910FAGJSX10104KA	 B	 100K	 10
Cermet Shaft Dia.:  1/8", Shaft Length:  3/4"
594-149-1102	 14910AABHSX10102KA	 A	 1K	 10
594-149-1502	 14910AABHSX10502KA	 A	 5K	 10
594-149-1103	 14910AABHSX10103KA	 A	 10K	 10
594-149-1503	 14910AABHSX10503KA	 A	 50K	 10
594-149-1104	 14910AABHSX10104KA	 A	 100K	 10
Conductive Plastic 1/8" Shaft Dia.
594-248-1102	 248-8-08-102	 C	 1K	 20
594-248-1502	 248-8-08-502	 C	 5K	 20
594-248-1103	 248-8-08-103	 C	 10K	 20